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Fee receipt:  $15.00

Company: QUAKER SALES & DISTRIBUTION, INC.
Company ID: 0481318
State of origin: Delaware
Formation date: 10/4/1999 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/25/2022 5:38:59 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
433 W. VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 3N
CHICAGO, IL 60607

Registered Agent Name/Address
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
Assistant Treasurer Jay Laramie 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
President Anthony D Kyles 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Amy Carriello 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Courtney Cerqueira 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Susan Y Chao 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Joseph J Ferretti 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Secretary Cynthia Nastanski 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Heather A Hammond 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Sharn Kohli 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Paul Lee 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Carlo Massaro 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Leanne Oliver 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Adriana Reyes-Villanueva 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Assistant Secretary Janet Silverberg 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Cynthia Nastanski 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Kunal Tipnis 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Treasurer Kunal Tipnis 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Jay Laramie 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Amy Carriello 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Courtney Cerqueira 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Susan Y Chao 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Joseph J Ferretti 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Heather A Hammond 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Sharn Kohli 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Paul Lee 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Carlo Massaro 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
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Vice President Leanne Oliver 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Adriana Reyes-Villanueva 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Janet Silverberg 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Jarrell W Bethard 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Jeff J Coniaris 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Christine Griff 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Jeffry Hummel 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Vince Jones 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President David Lenington 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President David Mariano 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Tom McCormick 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Robbert Edgar Rietbroek 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Bavan Sarvendram 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Lennaert Ten-Cate 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Daniel Tinney 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Vice President Mary Ann Wynne 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607

Directors
Director Christine Griff 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Director Cynthia Nastanski 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607
Director Kunal Tipnis 433 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 3N, Chicago, Illinois, 60607

Signatures
Signature Kelly Lettmann
Title Power Of Attorney


